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712-243-1663Phone:

Last Name: Feilmeyer First Name: Ronald MI:

305 East 21st StreetAddress:

City: Atlantic State: IA 50022Zip Code:

E-Mail: ron@cambridgelawfirm.com

641-342-2059Phone:

Last Name: Neas First Name: Dave MI:

429 Temple StAddress:

City: Osceola State: IA 50213Zip Code:

E-Mail: ddneas@iowatelcom.net

Statement of Cash On Hand

Cash on Hand at Start of Period

Schedule A: Cash Contributions Total

Schedule F1: Loans Received Total

Schedule H2: Campaign Property Sales

Sub-Total

$1,883.07

$3,490.37

$0.00

$0.00

$5,373.44

Schedule B: Expenditure Total

Schedule F2: Cash Loan Repayments

Cash on Hand at End of Period

$1,537.41

$0.00

$3,836.03

Additional Assets and Liabilities

Loans in Place at Start of Period

Schedule D: Unpaid Bills

Schedule E: In-Kind Contributions

Schedule F2: Forgiven Loans

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Schedule F2: Outstanding Loans

Schedule G: Consultant Breakdown

Schedule H1: Campaign Property Value

$0.00

No

$0.00

Treasurer

Chairperson

Status: Audited

Filed Date

Statutory Due Date

Adjusted Due Date

Postmark Date

Amendment Date

5/19/2006

4/29/2008 10:39:02 AMDistrict: 0

County: NA

Political Party: Not Available

Iowa Fifth District Democratic Central Committee

Committee Code: 9661

Iowa PACCommittee Type:

DR-2 Disclosure Summary Page DR-2

2006Report Date:


